
CLASS OF 2028

Atlantic Veterinary College Alexis Mundle amundle2@upei.ca

Cornell University Gabrielle Ruiz gnr26@cornell.edu

Lincoln Memorial College Mercyne Demma Mercyne.Demma@lmunet.edu

Long Island University Cayden Smith cayden.smith@my.liu.edu

The Ohio State University Alexa Field Field.173@buckeyemail.osu.edu

University of Florida Marie-Eve Hebert Mhebert@ufl.edu

University of Missouri Macy Markway mm83x@umsystem.edu

University of Missouri MacKenzie Montondon mackmontandon@gmail.com

University of Nebraska Lincoln-Iowa State University Professional Program in 
Veterinary Medicine Cagney Ehlers cagney@iastate.edu

University of Tennessee Ana Carrick-Gonzales acarrick@vols.utk.edu
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